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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Administrativo

SEDE: Santa Rosa de Viterbo - Boyacá
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Formacón 
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ciones

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  90,78  50,00  848,72  1 175,28   6,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 120,00  20,00  738,38  2 147,38   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  81,00  30,00  730,71  3 192,37   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00  83,78  10,00  717,79  4 152,01   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00 120,00  35,00  708,57  5 157,57  16,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00 120,00  20,00  703,30  6 161,63   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00 120,00  10,00  693,78  7 150,78   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59  8 162,26   0,00

  68292789 HERRERA MONSALVE GLADYS TERESA 300,00  83,00 120,00   0,00  684,51  9 181,51   0,00

  52216525 HIGUERA GUIO MARIA DEL TRANSITO 300,00  53,00 120,00  35,00  681,55 10 173,55   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00 120,00  10,00  681,20 11 166,20   0,00

  52259849 ALARCON BERNAL EDITH 300,00  88,00 120,00  10,00  679,10 12 157,10   4,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00  88,78  10,00  678,02 13 180,91   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  99,83  20,00  669,74 14 135,24   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  97,94  20,00  665,84 15 140,57   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 16 127,60   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00  10,00  653,47 17 148,47   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  74,78   0,00  650,72 18 169,27   0,00

  74182312 LEMUS CARDOZO NELSON JAVIER 340,00  83,00  56,94  10,00  638,88 19 148,94   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  79,47  35,00  632,86 20 140,06   0,00

   7697047 RUBIANO HERRERA TITO ALEJANDRO 313,33  71,00  95,39  20,00  626,89 21 127,17   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 22 159,62   0,00

  84103759 DAZA CUELLO ROBERTO CARLOS 300,00  92,00  68,30  10,00  611,00 23 140,70   0,00

  79483628 GUERRERO TORRES LUIS EDUARDO 313,33  77,00  35,83  20,00  587,41 24 141,25   0,00
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Administrativo

SEDE: Ibagué - Tolima

Curso de 
Formacón 

Judicial

Publica
ciones

  43749944 PEREZ ROSALES VANESSA ALEJANDRA 446,66  80,00  90,78  50,00  848,72  1 175,28   6,00

  76316412 BOTINA GOMEZ JUAN CARLOS 393,34 100,00 120,00  30,00  837,23  2 193,89   0,00

  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 340,00  85,00 120,00  30,00  769,81  3 194,81   0,00

  40385834 NAVARRO LOPEZ AMPARO 420,00  73,00 120,00  30,00  749,52  4 106,52   0,00

  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 366,67  77,00  85,00  30,00  738,49  5 179,82   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 380,00  71,00 120,00  20,00  738,38  6 147,38   0,00

  52061353 SANCHEZ LEAL INES ADRIANA 353,34  75,00 101,56  10,00  734,81  7 194,91   0,00

  36065481 VARGAS TOVAR NELCY 353,34  74,00  81,00  30,00  730,71  8 192,37   0,00

  73194223 CASTELLAR ARRIETA RONALD 380,00  92,00  83,78  10,00  717,79  9 152,01   0,00

  52148094 MUNAR CASTELLANOS LUCELLY ROCIO 300,00  80,00 120,00  35,00  708,57 10 157,57  16,00

  37894332 PINTO LEGUIZAMON SANDRA PATRICIA 326,67  75,00 120,00  20,00  703,30 11 161,63   0,00

  73151647 GONZALEZ ZABALETA LUIS GUILLERMO 340,00  73,00 120,00  10,00  693,78 12 150,78   0,00

  19151991 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAMON 313,33  78,00 120,00  20,00  693,59 13 162,26   0,00

  68292789 HERRERA MONSALVE GLADYS TERESA 300,00  83,00 120,00   0,00  684,51 14 181,51   0,00

  79904705 ANDRADE FLOREZ JOHN LIBARDO 300,00  85,00 120,00  10,00  681,20 15 166,20   0,00

  52259849 ALARCON BERNAL EDITH 300,00  88,00 120,00  10,00  679,10 16 157,10   4,00

  13852251 AVENDAÑO BAUTISTA EDWARD 313,33  85,00  88,78  10,00  678,02 17 180,91   0,00

  30578118 SANCHEZ JARAMILLO AURA MILENA 326,67  88,00  99,83  20,00  669,74 18 135,24   0,00

  73161484 CAMARGO ARTEAGA JAIVER 313,33  94,00  97,94  20,00  665,84 19 140,57   0,00

  19318789 ARIZA MAHECHA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 340,00  62,00 120,00  10,00  659,60 20 127,60   0,00

  10542179 ARBOLEDA LOPEZ ANDRES JOSE 300,00  75,00 120,00  10,00  653,47 21 148,47   0,00

  79911993 SOLORZANO DUARTE HECTOR FERNANDO 326,67  80,00  74,78   0,00  650,72 22 169,27   0,00

  74182312 LEMUS CARDOZO NELSON JAVIER 340,00  83,00  56,94  10,00  638,88 23 148,94   0,00

   4616260 JOJOA BOLAÑOS ALEXANDER 313,33  65,00  79,47  35,00  632,86 24 140,06   0,00

   7697047 RUBIANO HERRERA TITO ALEJANDRO 313,33  71,00  95,39  20,00  626,89 25 127,17   0,00

  37946162 MARTINEZ MENDOZA BLANCA JUDITH 300,00  94,00  53,28  10,00  616,90 26 159,62   0,00

  84103759 DAZA CUELLO ROBERTO CARLOS 300,00  92,00  68,30  10,00  611,00 27 140,70   0,00

  79483628 GUERRERO TORRES LUIS EDUARDO 313,33  77,00  35,83  20,00  587,41 28 141,25   0,00
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